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Name  Blog Title Link to blog  

Amal Farhat Amal’s Space  https://amal-farhat.blogspot.com/  

Rayan Shehimi Rayan’s Word https://rayanshehimi.blogspot.com/  

Ghassan abou Fard Abou Fard  https://aboufard.blogspot.com/   

Fatima Jarrah Fatima’s Spot https://timajarrah.blogspot.com/  

Datev Atmian  Tinny world  https://datev-atmian.blogspot.com/  

Faten Abou Ghneim faten https://fatenaboughneim.blogspot.com/  

Douaa Jarrah DouaaJ https://douaajarrah.blogspot.com/  

Lamya Basaad Lamya’s space  https://lamyabasaad1.blogspot.com  

Athar Akl Athar’s Space https://atharakl.blogspot.com/  

Sara Abdel Razzak 
 

Sara AR https://sara-ar.blogspot.com/  

Rana Ajram Rana’s Comfort Zone https://rana-ajram.blogspot.com/  

Ferdous Baalbaki Ferdous Baalbaki https://ferdousbaalbaki.blogspot.com/  

Rihan ghannoum Rihan’s blog https://rihan88.blogspot.com/  

Miriam Farhat Miriam’s Spot https://miiriamf.blogspot.com/   

Heba Abdouni  Heba’s Space https://abdouniheba.blogspot.com/  

Hoda Al Khatib Hoda’s Blog https://khatibhoda.blogspot.com/  

Joumana Abdul Baki  Joumana’s Space  https://joumana6.blogspot.com/ 

Hiba Anka Welcome to my 
world 

https://hiba-anka.blogspot.com/   

 
Abir majdalany 

Abir’s activities https://abir102nour.blogspot.com/  

Fatima Abou Nouh Fatima Abou Nouh https://fatima-abunuh.blogspot.com/  
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Hala smaili Hala https://halasmiley.blogspot.com/  
 

Hosam Al Hallak My space only https://hosameddine.blogspot.com/  

Fatima el hellani Fatima’s life https://fatimahellani.blogspot.com/ 
 

Nour chams Nour’s world https://nour-chams.blogspot.com/  

Fatme Majzoub Fatme’s space https://fatme-myzone.blogspot.com/ 
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